ServoClass® Couplings
ZERO-MAX®  ServoClass® Couplings
• �For high performance servo motor and demanding
motion control applications
• �High torsional stiffness for use in precision positioning
applications
• �Eco-Friendly, adapted to RoHS Directive
with no banned substances

1-3/4 m l
10
ServoClass®  How to Order
Note:	 The l symbol indicates that the clamping collar will transmit the full rated torque without a keyway.
	� The m symbol indicates that the clamping collar will transmit the full rated torque without a keyway, however, the shaft will not be able to
pass though the center of the coupling due to the ID of the flex element.
	 A number in the square indicates that the bore is available and the torque rating of the clamp hub is reduced to the value shown in [N-m].
	 A blank square indicates that the bore is not available for the selected coupling size.
Metric Bore Size Chart
Model
Bore
mm
SD002R
SC002R
SD005R
SC005R
SD010R
SC010R
SD020R
SC020R
SD025R
SC025R
SD030R
SC030R
SD035R
SC035R
SD040R
SC040R
SD050R
SC050R
SD055R
SC055R
SD060R
SC060R
SD080R
SC080R
SD090R
SC090R
SD100R
SC100R
3 l l l
4 l l l l
5 l l l l 2.1 2.8
6 l l l l 3.4 5
7 l l l l 6.6
8 l l l l l 9 18
9 l l l l l 20
10 l l l l l 22 31
11 m l l l l l 34 50
12 l l l l l 36 51
13 l l l l l 38 l
14 l l l l l l l
15 m l l l l l
16 m l l l l l
17 m l l l l
18 m l l l l l
19 l l l l l
20 m l l l l
22 m l l l l
24 l l l l
25 l l l l l
28 m l l l l
30 m l l l l
32 m l l 226
35 m l l l
38 m l l
40 m l l
42 m l
45 m l
Part Numbering Structure
Example:
SC050R
(20 mm x 1/2")
• �Double Flex design
• �Size 050
• �20mm bore without keyway
x 1/2” bore without keyway
TYPE R
	SC	� Double Flex
	SD	� Single Flex
Code
Note: this is
the standard
design
RoHS Compliant
Code	 Description
SIZE
	002	 Size 002
	005	 Size 005
	010	 Size 010
	020	 Size 020
025	 Size 025
	030	 Size 030
	035	 Size 035
	040	 Size 040
	050	 Size 050
	055	 Size 055
	060	 Size 060
	080	 Size 080
	090	 Size 090
	100	 Size 100
Code	 Description
( Bore x Bore )
See Chart
ServoClass couplings are
standard without keyways.
Keyways are available
upon request.
Note: The hub design of ServoClass couplings will provide the necessary
clamping force to hold the shaft in a dynamic application without the use
of keyways. Keyways are available upon request. Please reference the
bore size chart below for more details on bore sizes and torque.
The Style of coupling is entirely dependent on the size of the coupling and
bore combination selected.
11
ServoClass® Couplings
Designed for demanding
servomotor applications. Zero
backlash, high torsional stiffness
coupling. Features flexible metal
discs and keyless clamp-type
mounting hubs. Couplings are
RoHS compliant.
Schmidt® Offset Couplings
Schmidt® Offset Couplings are
designed to handle high amounts
of parallel offset up to 17.00".
Standard models with torque
capacities up to 459,000 in-lbs.
Overload Safety Couplings
Torq-Tender® Couplings provide
reliable overload protection in any
mechanical power transmission
system. Torque ranges from 2 to
3000 in-lbs.
ETP® Shaft Locking Connections
Designed for quick, easy and